$695,000 - 2253 Poipu Rd 241, Koloa

MLS® #719968

$695,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,184 sqft
Condo on 0.00 Acres

KOLOA, Koloa, HI

This is a leasehold property. Discover the
perfect blend of island charm, comfort, and
convenience at Kiahuna Plantation Unit #241!
This well-maintained 2-bedroom, 2-bath condo
is ideally located within the resort &€” just a
short stroll to the sandy beach, and convenient
shopping including restaurants, Starbucks, gift
shops, and more.<br><br>The interior
features easy-care tiled flooring throughout the
common areas and cozy carpet in both
bedrooms. The master suite offers a king-size
bed, TV, and a private lanai with peaceful
sweeping lawn views. The second bedroom is
furnished with two twin beds and a TV, while
the living room includes a queen-size sleeper
sofa &4€” comfortably accommodating up to six
guests.<br><br>The spacious, well-equipped
kitchen is perfect for preparing meals when
youa€™re not dining out. Louvered windows
and doors allow for wonderful natural airflow,
enhancing the unita€™s bright, breezy
ambiance. Relax on the upper lanai, where
youd€™Il enjoy views of the resortd€™s open
lawn and one of its iconic, original Monkey Pod
trees.<br><br>This condo is a fantastic
vacation property a€” its prime location,
thoughtful layout, and inviting atmosphere
keep guests returning year after year. Unit
#241 offers the full Kauai experience a€” from
morning walks on the beach to sunset dinners
on the lanai. Make this special piece of
paradise your own!

Built in 1979
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Essential Information

MLS® # 719968
Price $695,000
Bedrooms 2
Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,184
Acres 0.00
Year Built 1979
Type Condo
Sub-Type Condominium
Status Active

Community Information

Address 2253 Poipu Rd 241
Subdivision KOLOA

City Koloa

State HI

Zip Code 96756

Condo Name KIAHUNA PH 111-B
Amenities

Parking Unassigned

View Garden

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Microwave, Range, Range Hood, Refrigerator

Additional Information

Date Listed April 16th, 2025
Days on Market 179

Zoning R-20

HOA Fees 2131

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details
Listing Office Keller Williams Honolulu
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